

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15730/2025

M/s Green Star Minerals

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Singh Shekhawat
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

15/10/2025

List the matter before a Bench of which one of us
(Baljinder Singh Sandhu, J.) is not a member.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J

(DR. PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J